G
ASO
M
 D
EN
TAL SO
LU
TIO

5.00 ESI-5.00-L8 ESI-5.00-L10 ESI-5.00-L11.5 ESI-5.00-L13 ESI-5.00-L16
6.00 ESI-6.00-L8 ESI-6.00-L10 ESI-6.00-L11.5 ESI-6.00-L13 ESI-6.00-L16
Ordering example: ESI-4.20-L8
The ESI MAX spiral implant achieves very high primary stability, ensuring easy
and stable implant insertion. It is ideal for immediate implantation and loading,
and is especially suitable for bone types III and IV.
All of Etgar’s implants can be ordered with internal hex
	 Approval pending for conical connections
4
LO
G
IC
 Im
plants
The ECI LOGIC cylindrical implant is a straight wall, 2.5 mm internal hex for both
single- and two-stage procedures. Its unique design results in a significantly
larger surface area that enables increased contact between implant and bone.
DESIGN FEATURES
•	 2.5 mm straight wall and straight core
•	 Double thread design
•	 Apical blades with straight apical border
•	 Threads reaching the coronal area
•	 Wide and variable thread step
Ordering example: ECI-4.20-L6
ø mm LENGTH mm
6 8 10 11.5 13 16
3.30 - ECI-3.30-L8 ECI-3.30-L10 ECI-3.30-L11.5 ECI-3.30-L13 ECI-3.30-L16
3.75 ECI-3.75-L6 ECI-3.75-L8 ECI-3.75-L10 ECI-3.75-L11.5 ECI-3.75-L13 ECI-3.75-L16
4.20 ECI-4.20-L6 ECI-4.20-L8 ECI-4.20-L10 ECI-4.20-L11.5 ECI-4.20-L13 ECI-4.20-L16
5.00 ECI-5.00-L6 ECI-5.00-L8 ECI-5.00-L10 ECI-5.00-L11.5 ECI-5.00-L13 ECI-5.00-L16
6.00 ECI-6.00-L6 ECI-6.00-L8 ECI-6.00-L10 ECI-6.00-L11.5 ECI-6.00-L13 ECI-6.00-L16
All of Etgar’s implants can be ordered with internal hex
	 Approval pending for conical connections
The EH MONO one piece implant and abutment is specially tailored for narrow
alveolar ridges and is ideal for maxillary lateral and mandibular incisors.
M
O
N
O
 Im
plants
5
DESIGN FEATURES
•	 Trans-gingival titanium oxide coating
•	 Tapered body and tapered core
•	 Single bone condensing thread design
•	 Narrow rounded apex
ø mm LENGTH mm
10 11.5 13 15
2.80 EH-2.80-L10 EH-2.80-L11.5 EH-2.80-L13 EH-2.80-L15
3.30 EH-3.30-L10 EH-3.30-L11.5 EH-3.30-L13 EH-3.30-L15
3.60 EH-3.60-L10 EH-3.60-L11.5 EH-3.60-L13 EH-3.60-L15
4.20 EH-4.20-L10 EH-4.20-L11.5 EH-4.20-L13 EH-4.20-L15
Ordering example: EH-3.30-L10
6
Im
plant System
sEasy-open blister packs
Five implant pack
Implant Procedures
RED
2.80mm
BLUE
3.20mm
GREEN
3.65mm
BLACK
4.200mm
BROWN
5.20mm
WHITE
2.00mm
YELLOW
2.50mm
SURGICAL PROCEDURES
PACKAGING
ø 3.30
mm
ø 3.75
mm
ø 4.20
mm
ø 5.00
mm
ø 6.00
mm
The surgical procedures recommended by Etgar Implant Systems cannot replace the judgment and experience of the
dental surgeon.
First, make sure to wear surgical gloves
before opening the vial. Then, peel back the
blister cover to reveal the vial. Vial can be
removed using the hand ratchet (ET 3030),
wrench (ET 0007) or surgical screwdriver
(ET 3050). In all three cases, connect the
tool to the seal and gently rotate it to
loosen the seal. Slowly pull out the implant.
The drill may be used throughout the implant’s entire length, where the cortical bone is soft.
16 mm
13 mm
11.5 mm
10 mm
8 mm
6 mm
color
coding
The drill may be used as a countersink in situations where the cortical bone is hard.
HEALING CAPS
Prosthetics
Etgar’s vast range of abutments meets the specific requirements of all our
internal hex implant systems.  Composed of advanced biomaterial that
provides a superior replacement for metal, they enable us to meet your
exact needs with reliability and strength.
Etgar’s polished titanium surface healing caps enable excellent tissue
acceptance when used to replace the cover screws after phase two,
or with the initial one-stage implant replacement. They are also ideal for
immediate loading.
Made from Titanium Grade Five, these healing caps offer:
• Low specific weight
• High strength to weight ratio
• High modulus of elasticity
• Very high corrosion resistance
• Excellent general biocompatibility
HEALING CAPS
Healing Caps from Titanium Alloy